AcUMEDr
BIoTRAKt
Headless Resorbable Compression Screw
2
Biotrak™ Headless Resorbable Compression Screw
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions to
the demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy has been to

that of the Acutrak, and superior performace to the Herbert screw.
11
Ordering Information
BIOTRAK™ Standard Resorbable Headless
Compression Screws
Biotrak Standard16mm 30170007-S
Biotrak Standard18mm 30170008-S
Biotrak Standard 20mm 30170009-S
Biotrak Standard 22mm 30170010-S
Biotrak Standard 24mm 30170011-S
BIOTRAK™ Individual Instruments
Cannulated Drill 16mm-24mm 30100101
.045” Guide Wire 80100100
Cannulated Tap 16mm-24mm 30100102
Cannulated Driver 16mm-24mm 30100103
Screw Ejector 16mm-24mm 30100104
Depth Gauge 30100109
Arthroscopic Probe 30100105
Quick Release Handle 80100125
Arthroscopic Cannula 30100108
Biotrak Standard Instrument Tray 30100120
BIOTRAK™ Complete Instrument Set
Biotrak Standard Instrument Set and Tray
(includes one of each instrument and tray)
30100100
BIOTRAK™ Mini Resorbable Headless
Compression Screws
Biotrak Mini16mm 30170057-S
Biotrak Mini18mm 30170058-S
Biotrak Mini 20mm 30170059-S
Biotrak Mini 22mm 30170060-S
Biotrak Mini 24mm 30170061-S
BIOTRAK™ Mini Individual Instrument Set
Biotrak Mini Drill 30100151
Biotrak Mini Tap 30100152
Biotrak Mini Driver 30100153